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DIVA-MS A|2|=

A2l 2 ojcjof HeE
B &l DIVA-MS-MM, DIVA-MS-SM20, DIVA-MS-SM40

Plug-and-Play
RS232/422/485 A|l2|Y ZE 174
d=RE/HERE & 2IHHO[A 174
2/20/40 Z20/H S4 AHe|

DATASHEET — DIVA-MS Series www.fiberbase-net.com



FHHM A ZHHEEY

m mFIBERBASE

e

DIVA-MS A|2

X1= RS232/422/485 AE2|Y AMTE & M2 HssHL|CE DIVA-MS-MM R2Ele HEZREZ J|HtoZ Z|Of 2
Z20/H & 4 #HE2|E X5t DIVA-MS-SM20 RE2 HZIZEE 7|dtez (0 20ZZ0/H, DIVA-MS-SM40 ZE2
40ZZ0|H & 4 AZ[E X[ALCH Lutd o= RS232 412 Z[Of 150/H &4 HEZ|E XA[@5t RS422/485 412 %
Oy 12Z 20| 4 AZ[E X[AZLICL SHX|2H A2 4 HEle FH 289 Lo|= 8 M& &, #ol5 S40 wat
Hel7b BOHX|= ZR7t gt & 4 92 R MX|, MA7|otel Feks X 947| UHE0| RS232/422/485 Al
a4 7H2|E Z|0f 40ZZ20[HNX| -E £+ 2
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Electromagnetic Interferecnce

Y R R T
muln ”'W ""N‘"“ W mlll “'W |H'MTIM Iqw

Radio Frequency Interference

RS232/422/485

RS232/422/485

Multi-mode
RX ‘ ‘ X
RS8232/422/485 RS8232/422/485
Single-mode
1310 nm
1550 nm

RS8232/422/485 RS232/422/485
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A2l QlE{H o] A

8T E{0|'2SE 7{uH
RS232: TX, RX, GND

RS422 (4 Al): TX+, TX-, GND, RX+, RX-

RS485 (24 Al): TRX+, TRX-, GND

X0 500Kbps £& XA

RS422/485 QIE{H|O|A0f Z|Cf 3274 =E HEEE HZA

SC HYEH(ZEEIEE 2-core, 22 E 1-core)

Z OlE{H|0]A
= R 1310/1550nm Tp&
32 BES 1500W surge protection, 15KV static protection
k=3 . ~ 0
=x 57 2.0~ 60°C
SE:5~90% (H2x)
37| 100 x 69 x 22 mm (L x W x H)
A 0.23 kg
E 4y O, Cl Y 2a3)
ol MLl 9~40 VDC
AS KC, CE, FCC
4H/7|s &9
@FBEE S

A : sales@fiberbase.co.kr
H3} : 031-8065-4292
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